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SALEEN S281 3-VALVE MSRP

SALEEN S281 3-VALVE COUPE BASE PRICE:

SALEEN S281 3-VALVE OPTIONS

Saleen 14" Brake System
Saleen Chrome Alloy Wheels

Saleen Wheel and Tire Upgrade

Saleen MaxGrip Differential

Saleen High Density Headlamps (HID)
Saleen Custom Factory Paint

Saleen Extreme Rainbow Paint

Enclosed Transport to Dealer:

FORD OPTIONS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SALEEN BASE MSRP
Shaker 500 Electronic AM/FM/6 CD Changer Stereo

Automatic Transmission

(Painted)

(Chrome)

$ 39,043.00

$ 2,055.00
$ 1,214.00
$ 1,150.00
$ 1,255.00
$ 1,653.00
$ 1,080.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 16,000.00

$ 1,475.00

$ 665.00

$ 995.00



OPTION DESCRIPTIONS

SALEEN 14" BRAKE SYSTEM

This option features cross-drilled 14" vented front rotors with Saleen 4 piston calipers. Stopping
distance improves dramatically and the large calipers enhance appearance.

SALEEN WHEEL & TIRE UPGRADE

High performance Pirelli P-Zero Rosso tires are fitted to 20" x 9" front and 20" x 10" rear wheels. The
tires measure P275/35ZR20 in the front and P275/40ZR20 in the rear.

SALEEN HIGH INTENSITY HEADLAMPS (HID) (NEW FOR 2005)

A unique Saleen designed headlamp assembly that features the industry’s first Bi-Functional Xenon /
HID lamp. The 5 % Bi-Functional Xenon / HID lamp utilizes a moveable light shield technology to
achieve both high and low beam functions in a single reflector with only one HID light source providing
40% more light in both low and high beam functions.

SALEEN MAXGRIP_ DIFFERENTIAL

A revolutionary, patented, competition proven system that dramatically improves the handling
characteristics of the entire vehicle. Do not confuse this with a traditional limited slip differential. This
is new technology only available through Saleen!

SALEEN FACTORY PAINT COLORS
Exterior Color/Graphics/Wheels

Speedlab Yellow/Black/Silver
Saleen S7 Silver/Black/Silver
Lizstick Red/Silver/Silver

Pearl White/Black/White

Black Metallic/Silver/Silver
Beryllium/Silver/Silver

Victory Blue/Silver/Silver

Bright Signature Red/Silver/Silver
Trilogy Silver/Black/Silver

SALEEN EXTREME RAINBOW PAINT

A rainbow of clearcoat colors will set your Saleen apart from the ordinary.

Specifications subject to change without notice.



