

# **SALEEN S281 3-VALVE MSRP**

SALEEN S281 3-VALVE COUPE BASE PRICE:		\$ 39,043.00
SALEEN S281 3-VALVE OPTIONS		
Saleen 14" Brake System		\$ 2,055.00
Saleen Chrome Alloy Wheels		\$ 1,214.00
Saleen Wheel and Tire Upgrade	(Painted)	\$ 1,150.00
	(Chrome)	\$ 1,255.00
Saleen MaxGrip Differential		\$ 1,653.00
Saleen High Density Headlamps (HID)		\$ 1,080.00
Saleen Custom Factory Paint		\$ 15,000.00
Saleen Extreme Rainbow Paint		\$ 16,000.00
Enclosed Transport to Dealer:		\$ 1,475.00
FORD OPTIONS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SALEEN BASE MSRP		
Shaker 500 Electronic AM/FM/6 CD Changer Stereo		\$ 665.00
Automatic Transmission		\$ 995.00

# **OPTION DESCRIPTIONS**

### SALEEN 14" BRAKE SYSTEM

This option features cross-drilled 14" vented front rotors with Saleen 4 piston calipers. Stopping distance improves dramatically and the large calipers enhance appearance.

# SALEEN WHEEL & TIRE UPGRADE

High performance Pirelli P-Zero Rosso tires are fitted to 20" x 9" front and 20" x 10" rear wheels. The tires measure P275/35ZR20 in the front and P275/40ZR20 in the rear.

# SALEEN HIGH INTENSITY HEADLAMPS (HID) (NEW FOR 2005)

A unique Saleen designed headlamp assembly that features the industry's first Bi-Functional Xenon / HID lamp. The 5 ¾" Bi-Functional Xenon / HID lamp utilizes a moveable light shield technology to achieve both high and low beam functions in a single reflector with only one HID light source providing 40% more light in both low and high beam functions.

### SALEEN MAXGRIP DIFFERENTIAL

A revolutionary, patented, competition proven system that dramatically improves the handling characteristics of the entire vehicle. Do not confuse this with a traditional limited slip differential. This is new technology only available through Saleen!

# SALEEN FACTORY PAINT COLORS Exterior Color/Graphics/Wheels

Speedlab Yellow/Black/Silver Saleen S7 Silver/Black/Silver Lizstick Red/Silver/Silver Pearl White/Black/White Black Metallic/Silver/Silver Beryllium/Silver/Silver Victory Blue/Silver/Silver Bright Signature Red/Silver/Silver Trilogy Silver/Black/Silver

## SALEEN EXTREME RAINBOW PAINT

A rainbow of clearcoat colors will set your Saleen apart from the ordinary.

Specifications subject to change without notice.